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

Put your business
in this ad space

for much less $$
than you might think!

This 20+ year-old locally-owned monthly digest 
is distributed all over Marion County and is also 

downloaded from our website.

Call 423-837-7294 to find out what a great advertising 
bargain this could be for your marketing efforts!



REALTY SOUTH
338 South Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, TN 37380

Gina Pannell
423-208-7196
homes@GinaPannell.com

Melissa Hubbard
423-637-0492 
melissaleahubbard@
gmail.com

Jessica Wright
816-812-1443 

jessicawrighthomes22
@gmail.com

423-942-3333 Independently
Owned and

OperatedCall us about Off-Market Properties!

#1383588 - Spacious 2728 sf home in Jasper Highlands w/high ceilings, crown 
molding, wood beams in main living & master BR. Open floor plan, lg windows, 
5 BRs, 2 full BAs + half BA. Kitchen has plenty of cabinets, lg granite bar 
island, double oven + lg cooktop. Master BR on main. Walk-in attic. Yard has 
lots of gardens, flowers, etc. Covered porches all around the house. $835,000.

#1383581 - Panoramic views of TN River in this 4 BR/3 full BA home w/wrap 
around deck on 1+ acres. Main level has maintenance-free LVP flooring and LED 
lighting. Kitchen has granite counters, butcher block island top w/central range 
& stainless appliances. In-law suite w/full BA. 30x50’ shop has 10’ rollup door, 
separate drive & concrete floor. 100 yr old stone wall borders back yard. $439,000.

ReducedReduced

ReducedReduced

1386678 – 4BR/2BA, 2,469 sf home on nearly two acres of a private cul-de-sac in 
Jasper Highlands; community pools, tennis and pickle-ball courts, restaurant, 
health club, pavilion. Great room with timber ceilings, flagstone gas fireplace, 
built-in cabinets, dream kitchen w/stainless appliances and granite counters. 
Front/back screened porches, 1200 sf patio w/hot tub, outdoor cooking. $750,000.

1387290 - Fully remodeled, 3 large BRs, 3 full BAs. Lg kitchen w/granite 
counters and undated stainless appliances. Sit back and relax on your covered 
deck and enjoy your backyard with views of the TN mountains. Conveniently 
located minutes to town. Less than 10 Minutes to the brand-new Food City, 
Walmart, and Restaurants. $315,000.

1387455 – Mountain bluff location, modern design, 3,000 sf of the finest of materials 
and finishes. Tons of storage plus top quality technology and energy efficient 
systems. Features: closet systems, interior insulated walls, tankless water heaters, 
alarm system, wifi extenders, surge protection, wrought iron floor vents, circular 
drive. Amenities: pools, hiking trails, waterfalls, health club, restaurant. $1,595,000.

1387226 - Great location. Lots of potential. 3BR/2BA w/large LR, separate 
DR, breakfast nook in kitchen. Additional 880 feet of potential living space in 
the walkout basement . Basement is plumbed for a 3rd bathroom and would 
make a great mother in law suite or separate living space. Make this your own 
when you remodel it to your specifications. Your options are endless. $172,900.

ContingentContingent
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#1375980 - You can own 50.09 acres of unrestricted, private 
land in Sewanee. Gentle terrain offers many building sites. 
Blue line stream runs through it. Could be private estate, 
homestead farm, hunting lodge or subdivided. 1100’ of 
road frontage w/electric, city water & highspeed internet. 
Septic permit on file. $450,000.

#1365098 - Amazing chance to own 21.66 acres downtown 
yet on the mountain with spectacular views of the 
mountains and Tennessee River. The driveway and several 
possible home sites have been rough cut in for easy access 
and viewing. So many possibilities with no restrictions. 
Don’t let this gem get away. $315,000.

#1374113 - Breathtaking mtn views everywhere you look, 
Ready for your dream home. Driveways, electric, 2 septic 
tanks and lines, propane tank all installed. City water run 
to multiple locations. Gig internet available. Other possible 
site locations for cabins/homes for a family homestead, 
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